Hangar 3 - 3753 John J Montgomery Drive, San Diego, CA 92123
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PROPERTY FEATURES

Approx. 3,600 SF Airplane Hangar
60’ X 60’
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Located in Montgomery Gibbs
Executive Airport

¥
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Hangar Features a Private Office,
Restroom with Shower, Mezzanine
Space, Private Access

Complimentary Line Service
and Access to FBO Facilities

Easy Access to I-805, Hwy 163 & I-15
With Close Proximity to Hwy 52

Surrounded by an Abundance of
Retail Amenities - Target, Walmart, etc.

Sale Price: $599,000

Ground Lease Thru May 31, 2056
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DEMOGRAPHICS

Population
Households

Consumer Spending

Avg. Household Income

Median Home Value
Employees

Businesses

3 MILE
134,769
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$1.8B
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154,543
$5.3B
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271,700
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CONNOR KENWORTHY

Sales & Leasing Associate ~Associate Vice President
(619) 984-0210

) (858) 598-2890 e e
Connor@PacificCoastCommercial. com Martin@PacificCoastCommercial.com
Lic. 02124468 ! Lic. 01230078

MARTIN E. ALFARO

(619) 469-3600 | 10721 Treena St., Ste 200, San Diego, CA 92131 | www.PacificCoastCommercial.com | Lic. 01209930

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other sources we deem reliable
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